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Grantee Name

Closeout
June 1, 2021

Grant Number

Illinois

Mississippi
Missouri
Indiana - OCRA
lowa

Puerto Rico
Arkansas
Indiana - OCRA
Louisiana
Texas - GLO

Total

B-08-DI-17-0001

B-08-DF-17-0001

B-08-DI-28-0001

B-08-DI-29-0001

B-08-DF-18-0001

B-08-DI-19-0001

B-08-DI-72-0001

B-08-DI-05-0001

B-08-DI-18-0001

B-08-DI-22-0001

B-08-DI-48-0001

Grant Award
Amount

$193,700,004
$17,341,434
$11,722,116
$97,605,490
$67,012,966
$734,178,651
$29,982,887
$90,475,898
$372,546,531
$1,093,212,571
$3,113,472,856

$5,821,251,404

1of1

Grant Balance

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT

$0

$30,581
$42,243
$279,131
$1,657,314
$2,933,512
$6,257,566
$6,562,943
$10,036,408
$41,448,046
$195,188,619

$264,436,363

Average of Last
3 Months Draws

$10,068
$0

$0
$7,623
$0
$21,712
$1,327
$14,938
$374,171
$2,181,189
$323,388

$2,934,417




